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Second Half 2018 (SE, TE & BE only) 
Academic Calendar 

 
Sr.No. Date Day Activity 

1 06-07-2018 Friday Display of Time Table & submission of 
Teaching plan on Moodle 

2 09-07-2018 Monday Commencement of Term 

3 06-08-2018 Monday Founder’s Day 

4 10-08-2018 Friday Display of Attendance & 1st defaulter list 

5 15-08-2018 Wednesday Holiday - Independence Day Celebration 
6 17-08-2018 Friday Holiday - Parsi New Year Day (Pateti) 
7 22-08-2018 Wednesday Holiday- Bakri Eid 
8 03-09-2018 Monday Holiday - Janmastami 
9 08-09-2018 Saturday Working Day – Compensation for Diwali 

10 
10-09-2018  

To  
12-09-2018 

Monday  
To  

Wednesday 
Term Test I & Academic Review - I 

11 11-09-2018 Tuesday Display of Attendance & 2nd defaulter list 
12 13-09-2018 Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi 

13 
13-09-2018 

To  
17-09-2018 

Thursday 
To 

Monday 
Mid-term Vacation 

14 21-09-2018 Friday Mohoram 
15 22-09-2018 Saturday Working Day – Compensation for Diwali 
16 02-10-2018 Tuesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

17 
08-10-2018 

To  
10-10-2018  

Monday 
To  

Wednesday 
Term Test II & Academic Review - II 

18 12-10-2018 Friday 
Display of Attendance &  3rd defaulter 
list 

19 
15-10-2018 

To  
19-10-2018 

Monday 
To 

Friday 

Submission for all subjects and Backlog 
term tests 

20 17-10-2018 Wednesday End Semester Academic Review by 
Department 
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21 18-10-2018 Thursday Garba Celebration 

22 19-10-2018 Friday Holiday- Dasera 

23 
22-10-2018 

To 
03-11-2018 

Monday 
To 

Saturday 

Commencement of University Practical - 
Oral examination (Tentative) 

24 
05-11-2018  

To  
09-11-2018 

Monday  
to  

Friday 
Diwali Vacation 

25 20-11-2018 
Tuesday 
onwards 

Commencement of University Theory 
Examination (Tentative) 

 
 
 

 SMS of the result of Term Test will be messaged in the next week. 
 


